Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
134 Marbledale Road, Tuckahoe, NY 10707  |  Tel  914.793.0700  |  Fax  914.793.4527  |  jonard.com
Premier Tool Manufacturer Since 1958
JIC-2257 - Wire Loop Puller
Xylan insulated wire loop puller
facilitates pulling wire through
terminal blocks, rings on main
frame, or fanning strip holes.
The yellow plastic lightweight
handle fits snugly and is easy to
hold in your hand.
JIC-2257M - Metal Wire Loop
Puller
This Wire Loop Puller has a
durable red anodized aluminum
handle. Tool is designed to
facilitate pulling wire through
terminal blocks, rings on main
frame or fanning strip holes.
Replacement wire loops are also
available. Order part number
RB-2257/6
JIC-2257M-12 - Metal Wire
Loop Puller 12”Long
Durable red anodized aluminum
 handle facilitates pulling wire
through terminal blocks, rings
on main frame or fanning strip
holes. Loop is 12” long. Loop is
crimped for a narrower profile
and easier use in tight terminal
blocks.
Jonard Wire Loop Puller - Data Sheet
M A D E  F O R  L I F E ®
SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. JIC-2257 JIC-2257M JIC-2257M-12
Color Yellow Handle Red Handle Red Handle
Length 8” (203mm) 8-1/2” (216mm) 15” (381mm)
Weight 0.075 lbs 0.151 lbs 0.130 lbs
UPC No. 811490012295 811490011779 811490014213
JIC-2257MJIC-2257 JIC-2257M-12